COMMERCIAL PROJECT EXPERIENCE

NAME OF PROJECT

Maker Maxity

Maker Mall

Gateway-51

Sunteck Avenue 4 & 5

TRIL IT City

Prius Vision Towers

City Centre

Ascendas ITPG

Ashok Leyland

BSE GIFT City

Century Downtown

Chintels Center

Metro Cash & Carry Offices & Warehouse
KRC Commercial Development
Business Park

ITC Mixed-Use Development
The Metropolitan

PVR Forum

PVR Metropolitan

The Reliance Mall

Aurum

Wellworth Gurgaon
Commercial Development for Sumadhura

LOCATION

Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Gurugram
Gurugram
Siliguri
Gurugram
Gurugram

Gandhinagar

Bengaluru
Gurugram
Bengaluru
Hyderabad
Dhaka
Kolkata
Gurgaon
Bengaluru
Gurugram
New Delhi
Gurugram
Gurugram

Bengaluru

CLIENT

Maker Developments Ltd
Maker Developments Ltd

Sunteck Realty
Sunteck Realty

Tata Realty and Infra Ltd

Dignity Buildcon
Ambuja Neotia
Ascendas Singbridge
Ashok Leyland

BSE Brokers Forum
Century Real Estate
Chintels

Puravankara | Keppel
K. Raheja Corp.
Courtyard Ltd

ITC Ltd

MGF

PVR

PVR

Reliance Industries
Salcon

Salcon

Sumadhura Group

BUILT UP AREA (sqft) SITE AREA (acres)

2,172,000 20
500,000 N/A
225,000 0.6
2,200,000 6.3
4,900,000 25
1,800,000 10.5
1,186,000 10
576,000 6
90,000 1
660,000 1
3,570,000 134
1,205,000 6.2
976,000 7.66
2,275,000 9.1
2,000,000 11.7
2,850,000 17
563,000 3.7
90,000 N/A
55,000 N/A
760,000 3.7
475,000 4
750,000 3
1,000,000 8

STATUS

Built
Built
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress

Built (Phase 1)

Built

In Progress
Built

In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress

Under Construction

Built
Built
Built
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress



COMMERCIAL PROJECT EXPERIENCE

NAME OF PROJECT

Paras Trinity

PASCO Commercial Development

LOCATION

Gurugam
Gurugram

Indumati Palace Commercial Development Vadodara

Imperia Mindspace
Campus for Infosys
Business Club
Retail Centre

Commercial Development
Surat Diamond Bourse

Centra Mall

Uppal Star Plus 77/32
Commercial Development for Vikas Motors

114 Avenue

VSR Commercial Development

Campus for Wipro
Offices for Wipro
The Qube

JIL413

KPM Commercial Development

Gurugram
Nagpur
Gurugram
Gurugram
Gurugram
Surat
Chandigarh
Gurugram
New Delhi
Gurugram
Gurugram
Hyderabad
Visakhapatnam
Gurugram
New Delhi

Amritsar

CLIENT

Paras Buildtech
PASCO

Pratap Singh Gaekwad
Imperia Structures Ltd
Infosys

Advance India Projects Ltd
Punj Lloyd

Puri Constructions Ltd
Surat Diamond Bourse
Uppal Group

Uppal Group

Vikas Motors

VSR Infratech

VSR Infratech

Wipro Ltd.

Wipro Ltd.

Jagatjit Industries Ltd
Jagatjit Industries Ltd
Khanna Paper Mills

BUILT UP AREA (sqft) SITE AREA (acres)

325,000
23,600
757,000
560,000
9,600,000
1,031,000
301,000
1,165,000
6,500,000
146,000
94,000
87,000
520,000
45,000
13,238,000
500,000
980,000
26,630
450,000

2
0.25
6
2.2
142
3.4
6.6
6.7
36

1

1

0

3
2.85
100
3.29

0.4
11.98

STATUS

Built

Built

In Progress

Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
In Progress

In Progress

Under Construction
Built

Built

In Progress

Under Construction
In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Under Construction
Unbuilt



