## COMMERCIAL PROJECT EXPERIENCE

NAME OF PROJECT	LOCATION	CLIENT	BUILT UP AREA (sq f	t) SITE AREA (acres)	STATUS
Maker Maxity	Mumbai	Maker Developments Ltd	2,172,000	20	Built
Maker Mall	Mumbai	Maker Developments Ltd	500,000	N/A	Built
Gateway-51	Mumbai	Sunteck Realty	225,000	0.6	In Progress
Sunteck Avenue 4 & 5	Mumbai	Sunteck Realty	2,200,000	6.3	In Progress
TRIL IT City	Gurugram	Tata Realty and Infra Ltd	4,900,000	25	In Progress
Prius Vision Towers	Gurugram	Dignity Buildcon	1,800,000	10.5	Built (Phase 1)
City Centre	Siliguri	Ambuja Neotia	1,186,000	10	Built
Ascendas ITPG	Gurugram	Ascendas Singbridge	576,000	6	In Progress
Ashok Leyland	Gurugram	Ashok Leyland	90,000	1	Built
BSE GIFT City	Gandhinagar	BSE Brokers Forum	660,000	1	In Progress
Century Downtown	Bengaluru	Century Real Estate	3,570,000	13.4	In Progress
Chintels Center	Gurugram	Chintels	1,205,000	6.2	In Progress
Metro Cash & Carry Offices & Warehouse	Bengaluru	Puravankara   Keppel	976,000	7.66	In Progress
KRC Commercial Development	Hyderabad	K. Raheja Corp.	2,275,000	9.1	In Progress
Business Park	Dhaka	Courtyard Ltd	2,000,000	11.7	In Progress
ITC Mixed-Use Development	Kolkata	ITC Ltd	2,850,000	17	<b>Under Construction</b>
The Metropolitan	Gurgaon	MGF	563,000	3.7	Built
PVR Forum	Bengaluru	PVR	90,000	N/A	Built
PVR Metropolitan	Gurugram	PVR	55,000	N/A	Built
The Reliance Mall	New Delhi	Reliance Industries	760,000	3.7	In Progress
Aurum	Gurugram	Salcon	475,000	4	In Progress
Wellworth Gurgaon	Gurugram	Salcon	750,000	3	In Progress
Commercial Development for Sumadhura	Bengaluru	Sumadhura Group	1,000,000	8	In Progress

## COMMERCIAL PROJECT EXPERIENCE

NAME OF PROJECT	LOCATION	CLIENT	BUILT UP AREA (sq	ft) <b>SITE AREA</b> (acres)	STATUS
Paras Trinity	Gurugam	Paras Buildtech	325,000	2	Built
PASCO Commercial Development	Gurugram	PASCO	23,600	0.25	Built
Indumati Palace Commercial Development	Vadodara	Pratap Singh Gaekwad	757,000	6	In Progress
Imperia Mindspace	Gurugram	Imperia Structures Ltd	560,000	2.2	<b>Under Construction</b>
Campus for Infosys	Nagpur	Infosys	9,600,000	142	<b>Under Construction</b>
Business Club	Gurugram	Advance India Projects Ltd	1,031,000	3.4	<b>Under Construction</b>
Retail Centre	Gurugram	Punj Lloyd	301,000	6.6	In Progress
Commercial Development	Gurugram	Puri Constructions Ltd	1,165,000	6.7	In Progress
Surat Diamond Bourse	Surat	Surat Diamond Bourse	6,500,000	36	<b>Under Construction</b>
Centra Mall	Chandigarh	Uppal Group	146,000	1	Built
Uppal Star Plus 77/32	Gurugram	Uppal Group	94,000	1	Built
Commercial Development for Vikas Motors	s New Delhi	Vikas Motors	87,000	0	In Progress
114 Avenue	Gurugram	VSR Infratech	520,000	3	<b>Under Construction</b>
VSR Commercial Development	Gurugram	VSR Infratech	45,000	2.85	In Progress
Campus for Wipro	Hyderabad	Wipro Ltd.	13,238,000	100	In Progress
Offices for Wipro	Visakhapatnam	Wipro Ltd.	500,000	3.29	In Progress
The Qube	Gurugram	Jagatjit Industries Ltd	980,000	5	In Progress
JIL 413	New Delhi	Jagatjit Industries Ltd	26,630	0.4	<b>Under Construction</b>
KPM Commercial Development	Amritsar	Khanna Paper Mills	450,000	11.98	Unbuilt